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DRACO AXS 220 + 2 AXLE

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Anzahl der achsen
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Konstruktion Lange
Konstruktion Breite
Konstruktion Hohe

Zubehor

Beschreibung
XL9AXS220AD074115

€8.950,-
Schiebeplanen
2011

074115
XL9AXS220AD074115

2

0 km
Ubrig
20.000 kg
14.290 kg
5.710 kg
886 cm
255cm
655 cm
242 cm
264 cm

Hecktlren

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands
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